May 04 2024 (10:59)

India Rail Info

Santragachi - Paradeep Weekly SF Express/22813 - SF - ECOR
SRC/Santragachi Junction to PRDP/Paradeep

7h 30m - 484 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

Depart |Avg
S

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 SRC [Santragachi Junction 20:25 1,2 |1 0 72 |5 |SER
2 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 21:55 22:00 5m |0 |1 108 |81 |39 |SER
3 |JER Jaleswar 22:51 22:52 Tm [0 |1 176 |75 |15 |SER
4 |BLS Baleshwar 23:30 23:32 2m |2 |1 224 (84 (17 |[SER
5 |[SORO |Soro 23:56 23:57 m |1 |1 257 (36 (17 |[SER
6 [(BHC |Bhadrak 00:45 00:47 2m (2 |2 [286 |80 |17 |ECOR
7 BTV  |Baitarani Road 01:11 01:13 2m |0 |2 318 |70 |27 |ECoR
8 |[JJKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 01:23 01:25 2m (3 |2 (330 |67 (32 |ECOR
9 CTC Cuttack Junction 02:30 02:35 5m |3 |2 402 |99 (28 |ECoR
10 [RCTC ([Raghunathpur 02:54 02:55 im (2 |2 |433 |77 |13 |[ECOR
11 [RHMA [Rahama 03:17 03:18 im |2 |2 |462 [36 |8 |ECoR
12 |PRDP |Paradeep 03:55 2 (2 484 |- 3 ECoR
May 04 2024 (10:59) https://indiarailinfo.com




